
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

60 

58 

20 

65 

17 

93 

53 

28 

66 

9 

1 

4 

14 

69 

11 

12 

G77 

18 

68 

57 

Name 

Dirk GEIGER 

Inigo IGLESIAS 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Máté SZÁMADÓ 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Walid KHAN 

Petr SVOBODA 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Phillip TONN 

Troy ALBERTO 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Max ZACHMANN 

Jose Manuel OSUNA SAEZ 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Mitja BORGELT 

Nat 

DEU 

ESP 

DEU 

HUN 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

BEL 

DEU 

PHL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DNK 

NLD 

DEU 

ESP 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

Team 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Kawasaki Hungary Racing Team 

Team Apreco 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

B.art Racing Team 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Molenaar Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

Molenaar Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAM - AG11 

Molenaar Racing 

Team Apreco 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:47.219 

1:47.599 

1:47.612 

1:47.668 

1:47.758 

1:47.774 

1:47.825 

1:47.946 

1:48.329 

1:48.368 

1:48.450 

1:48.860 

1:48.941 

1:49.128 

1:49.128 

1:49.204 

1:49.378 

1:49.463 

1:49.802 

1:49.980 

Diff. 

0.380 

0.393 

0.449 

0.539 

0.555 

0.606 

0.727 

1.110 

1.149 

1.231 

1.641 

1.722 

1.909 

1.909 

1.985 

2.159 

2.244 

2.583 

2.761 

Abstand 

0.380 

0.013 

0.056 

0.090 

0.016 

0.051 

0.121 

0.383 

0.039 

0.082 

0.410 

0.081 

0.187 

0.076 

0.174 

0.085 

0.339 

0.178 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:49.574 

1:48.132 

1:49.074 

1:50.341 

1:48.881 

1:48.800 

1:47.848 

1:49.228 

1:49.684 

1:48.655 

1:49.612 

1:49.465 

1:50.488 

1:50.448 

1:50.783 

1:49.517 

1:50.421 

1:49.689 

1:51.247 

1:52.602 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:47.219 

1:47.599 

1:47.612 

1:47.668 

1:47.758 

1:47.774 

1:47.825 

1:47.946 

1:48.329 

1:48.368 

1:48.450 

1:48.860 

1:48.941 

1:49.128 

1:49.128 

1:49.204 

1:49.378 

1:49.463 

1:49.802 

1:49.980 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

23 

49 

99 

16 

46 

7 

91 

51 

19 

8 

15 

G48 

21 

83 

61 

Name 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Fabio SARASINO 

Lucy MICHEL 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Kristoffer KÖNIG 

Niklas BÖHLEN 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Adela OUREDNICKOVA 

Jur WATTEL 

Lukács Brett HAMILTON-OWEN 

Emil TÄGTLUND 

Marvin KREIMES 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Albert PRASSE 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

HUN 

SWE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

Racing DC 

RBR-Racing 

Team FS Racing 

TSL - RACING 

Henriksen Racing 

MotoLife Racing 

BlauPowerBikes 

AW Racing 

Dafitmotoracing 

OREZ Racing 

Kawasaki Hungary Racing Team 

MotoLife Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:50.094 

1:50.553 

1:50.624 

1:51.037 

1:51.639 

1:52.433 

1:52.800 

1:53.042 

1:53.476 

1:54.538 

1:54.590 

1:54.801 

1:55.348 

1:55.831 

1:56.942 

Diff. 

2.875 

3.334 

3.405 

3.818 

4.420 

5.214 

5.581 

5.823 

6.257 

7.319 

7.371 

7.582 

8.129 

8.612 

9.723 

Abstand 

0.114 

0.459 

0.071 

0.413 

0.602 

0.794 

0.367 

0.242 

0.434 

1.062 

0.052 

0.211 

0.547 

0.483 

1.111 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:50.944 

1:51.944 

1:50.991 

1:51.674 

1:52.765 

1:53.935 

1:55.460 

1:53.042 

1:54.272 

1:55.410 

1:55.077 

1:57.888 

1:55.976 

1:55.831 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:50.094 

1:50.553 

1:50.624 

1:51.037 

1:51.639 

1:52.433 

1:52.800 

1:53.617 

1:53.476 

1:54.538 

1:54.590 

1:54.801 

1:55.348 

1:56.478 

1:56.942 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 23.06.2023 15:11:37 
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IDM Most / CZ 
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FP1 + FP2 
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